Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sefton Park, Liverpool on Sunday 2nd October 2005

Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results
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Lucy Bestwick
R Turnbull
Louise Bosson
Lucy Gemmel
Jourdan Cotter

Gemma Lawlor

Eleanor Hall

Jessica Simons

Derby AC A
MorpethH A
ValeRAC B
Warr'ton A
StHSAC
Wirral AC
LeedsCAC A
BuryAC

Hannah McManusL'poolH B

Laura Dixon

Sarah Barnes
Shannon West
Rhea Fallows

Rachel Pounds

A Williams
Kelly Gilbert

MorpethH B
Rotherm B
Derby AC B
Stockprt B
BoltonUH&
HyndburnA
LincolnWA

Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time

1 K Cheshire HullAAC 13:15
2 J Coulson Stockprt A 13:21
3 Natalie Grant Rotherm A 13:38
4 Chloe Patchett  Spenborou 13:42
5 Katie McHale Wakefield 13:46
6 Kate Hindle PrestonH& 13:57
7 Melissa Ronan L'poolH A 13:59
8 Vicky Needham YorkARC 14:07
9 Anna Anderson PendleAC 14:11
10 Hannah Weedall ValeRAC A 14:15
11 Kirsty Drabble SaleHM 14:17
12 Katy Burke Blackpool 14:26
13 C Baudouin Gateshead 14:27
14 R Rainford Warr'ton B 14:30
15 L Frenneaux KingstonU 14:32
16 R Howarth LeighH&AC 14:33
PosName Club

1 Jade Allen Rotherm A 14:26
2 C Woods SaleHM 14:07
3 C Stansfield Stockprt A 15:13
4 Laura Lambert ValeRAC A 14:21
5 Ellie Archer Wakefield 14:57
6 L Howarth LeighH&AC 14:13
7 L Dodsworth Gateshead 14:32
8 Rachel Adams  MorpethH A 14:17
9 R Nuttall L’poolH A 15:07
10 K Maunder Blackpool 14:40
11 CMaxted YorkARC 15:00
12 S Cartwright Warr'ton A 14:24
13 Kelly Money Warr'ton B 15:04
14 Lorna Timms ValeRAC B 14:52
15 Jade Hartley PendleAC 15:38
16 Natalie Young MorpethH B 14:24
17 Aime Kevan PrestonH& 16:06
18 Helen Kemp Derby AC A 15:34
19 C Sullivan BuryAC 15:12
20 B Richardson KingstonU 16:11

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

28:04 + 2
2824 + 9
2834 - 1
28:36 + 6
28:43 0
28:46 + 10
2859 + 6
29:03 + 10
29:06 - 2
29:06 + 2
29:.07 - 3
29:15 + 8
2934 + 1
29:40 + 5
29149 - 6
30:00 + 10
30:03 - 11
3019 - 1
30:36 + 5
30143 - 5

21 Elizabeth Hall LeedsCAC A
22 E Lindesay Wirral AC

23 Louise Rolston Spenborou
24 Megan Mellor Derby AC B
25 R Jackson LincolnWA
26 Sophie Birch BoltonUH&
27 Helen Grady StHSAC

28 Cleo Calvery HyndburnA
29 L Sanderson Rotherm B
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 C Woods SaleHM

2 L Howarth LeighH&AC
3 Rachel Adams MorpethH A
4 Laura Lambert ValeRAC A
5 Natalie Young MorpethH B
6 S Cartwright Warr'ton A
7 Jade Allen Rotherm A
8 L Dodsworth Gateshead
9 K Maunder Blackpool
10Lorna Timms ValeRAC B

14:45
14:46
14:48
14:51
14:53
14:54
15:21
15:24
15:29
15:36
15:53
15:57
16:09
16:31
16:41
16:46
15:31  30:52 +
16:07 31:.01
18:09 31:51 -
16:10 32:.07 +
15:46 32:32 +
16:36  33:.07 +
18:20 33:13 -
16:45 33:26 +
17:46  33:39 -
14:07
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14:17
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14:40
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PosName

S Stockton
Dionne Allen
J Stockton

V France

A Porteous

H Timmins

L Weightman
Laura Evans
Claire Murphy
Ruth Jenyon
V Graves

Stephanie Roe
Samantha Duffy

Sara Burns
JGregorczyk
Sarah Jones
C O’Connell
Corrine Kinvig
Sarah Gibson
Sarah Burton

Amber Gordon

S Stephens

Helen Penistan

Elizabeth Holt
Amy Ball
M McLoughlin

Jenny Armstead

Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sefton Park, Liverpool on Sunday 2nd October 2005

Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

ValeRAC A
LeighH&AC
SaleHM
Rotherm A
MorpethH A
Warr'ton A
MorpethH B
BuryAC
L’poolH A
Stockprt A
YorkARC
PrestonH&
Gateshead
PendleAC
LeedsCAC A
Wakefield
Wirral AC
ValeRAC B
KingstonU
Derby AC A
Blackpool
Warr'ton B
LincolnWA
BoltonUH&
Derby AC B
StHSAC
Spenborou

13:23
13:21
13:59
14:33
14:23
14:20
13:36
13:06
14:41
15:23
14:53
14:05
15:12
15:08
14:32
16:47
14:30
15:53
14:55
15:25
17:12
17:14
15:51
16:10
17:19
20:23
22:14

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

41:59 +
42:07 +
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Fastest runners over stage 3:

1
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Laura Evans
Dionne Allen
S Stockton
L Weightman
J Stockton

Stephanie Roe

H Timmins
A Porteous
C O’Connell

10 J Gregorczyk

BuryAC
LeighH&AC
ValeRAC A
MorpethH B
SaleHM
PrestonH&
Warr'ton A
MorpethH A
Wirral AC
LeedsCAC A

13:06
13:21
13:23
13:36
13:59
14:05
14:20
14:23
14:30
14:32
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Northern Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sefton Park, Liverpool on Sunday 2nd October 2005

1 ValeRoyalAC
1 Hannah Weedall(10)14:15
3 S Stockton (1) 13:23
2 LeighHarriers & AC
1 R Howarth (16)14:33
3 Dionne Allen (2) 13:21

3  Sale Harriers Manchester

2 Laura Lambert

2

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

lA7

L Howarth

1 Kirsty Drabble (11) 14:17 2 C Woods

3 J Stockton (3) 13:59

4  Rotherham Harriers & Ac

1 Natalie Grant  (3) 13:38
3 V France (4) 14:33

5 MorpethHarriers & Ac
1 R Turnbull (18)14:46
3 A Porteous (5) 14:23

2

2

6  Warrington Athletic Club

1 Lucy Gemmel (20)14:51
3 H Timmins (6) 14:20
7  MorpethHarriers & Ac
1 Laura Dixon (26)15:36
3 L Weightman  (7) 13:36
8  BuryAthletic Club
1 Jessica Simons (24)15:24
3 Laura Evans (8) 13:06
9  Liverpool Harriers & Ac
1 Melissa Ronan (7) 13:59
3 Claire Murphy  (9) 14:41

2

2

2

10 StockportHarriers & Ac

1 J Coulson
3 Ruth Jenyon

(2) 13:21
(10)15:23

2

11 YorkAcornRunning Club

1 Vicky Needham (8) 14:07
3 VGraves (11)14:53
12 Preston Harriers & AC
1 Kate Hindle (6) 13:57
3 Stephanie Roe (12)14:05

13 Gateshead Harriers & AC

1 C Baudouin (13)14:27
3 Samantha Duffy (13) 15:12
14 Pendle Athletic Club

1 Anna Anderson (9) 14:11
3 Sara Burns (14)15:08

2

2

2

2

15 Leeds City Athletic Club

1 Eleanor Hall
3 JGregorczyk

(23)15:21
(15)14:32

16 Wakefield DistrictH & AC

1 Katie McHale

3 Sarah Jones

17 Wirral AC
1 Gemma Lawlor (22)14:54

3 C O’Connell (17)14:30

18 ValeRoyalAC

1 Louise Bosson (19)14:48

3 Corrine Kinvig (18) 15:53

19 KingstonUponHullAC
1 L Frenneaux (15)14:32

3 Sarah Gibson (19)14:55

(5) 13:46
(16)16:47

2

2

2

2

A
Jade Allen

N

Rachel Adams

IAI
S Cartwright

lB!

Natalie Young

C Sullivan

N
R Nuttall

N
C Stansfield
C Maxted
Aime Kevan
L Dodsworth
Jade Hartley
X
Elizabeth Hall
Ellie Archer
E Lindesay
(B7

Lorna Timms

B Richardson

41:59
(4) 14:21

42:07
(6) 14:13

42:23
(2) 14:07

42:37
(1) 14:26

43:26
(8) 14:17

43:35
(12)14:24

43:36
(16)14:24

43:42
(19)15:12

43:47
(9) 15:.07

43:57
(3) 15:13

44:00
(11)15:00

44:08
(17)16:06

44:11
(7) 14:32

44:57
(15)15:38

45:24
(21) 15:31

45:30
(5) 14:57

45:31
(22)16:07

45:33
(14)14:52

45:38
(20)16:11

20 DerbyAC ‘A 45:44
1 Lucy Bestwick (17)14:45 2 Helen Kemp (18)15:34
3 Sarah Burton  (20)15:25
21 Blackpool & Fylde AC 46:18
1 Katy Burke (12)14:26 2 K Maunder (10)14:40
3 Amber Gordon (21)17:12
22 Warrington Athletic Club ‘B" 46:48
1 R Rainford (14)14:30 2 KellyMoney (13)15:04
3 S Stephens (22)17:14
23 Lincoln Wellington AC 48:23
1 Kelly Gilbert (32)16:46 2 R Jackson (25)15:46
3 Helen Penistan (23) 15:51
24 Bolton United Harriers & AC 49:17
1 Rachel Pounds (30)16:31 2 Sophie Birch (26)16:36
3 Elizabeth Holt (24) 16:10
25 DerbyAC ‘B 49:26
1 Shannon West (28)15:57 2 Megan Mellor (24)16:10
3 Amy Ball (25)17:19
26 StHelens Sutton AC 53:36
1 Jourdan Cotter (21) 14:53 2 Helen Grady (27)18:20
3 M McLoughlin  (26)20:23
27 Spenborough & DistAC 54:05
1 Chloe Patchett (4) 13:42 2 Louise Rolston (23) 18:09
3 Jenny Armstead(27) 22:14
Incomplete Teams:
Hyndburn AC 33:26
1 A Williams (31)16:41 2 Cleo Calvery (28)16:45
Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B 33:39
1 Sarah Barnes (27)15:53 2 L Sanderson (29)17:46
Hull Achilles AC 13:15
1 K Cheshire (1) 13:15
Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B> 15:29
1 Hannah McManus (25) 15:29
Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘B’ 16:09
1 Rhea Fallows (29)16:09
Fastest of all legs
1 Laura Evans BuryAC 13:06
2 K Cheshire HullAAC 13:15
3 Dionne Allen LeighH&AC 13:21
= J Coulson Stockprt A 13:21
5 S Stockton ValeRAC A 13:23
6 L Weightman MorpethH B 13:36
7 Natalie Grant Rother'm A 13:38
8 Chloe Patchett Spenborou 13:42
9 Katie McHale Wakefield 13:46
10 Kate Hindle PrestonH& 13:57
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